2023 TEAM MATCH SCHEDULE


	NORTH DIVISION
	EAST DIVISION
	SOUTH DIVISION
	WEST DIVISION

	ROOKERY
JONATHAN'S LANDING
MAPLE DALE
MULLIGAN'S PO1NTE
WILD QUAIL
	BEAR TRAP
CRIPPLE CREEK
KINGS CREEK
BAYSIDE
HERITAGE SHORES
	EASTERN SHORE
NUTTERS
GREAT HOPE
GREEN HILL
OCEAN CITY
	CHESTER RIVER
 HOG NECK
PROSPECT BAY
RIVER MARSH
TALBOT

	
	
	
	

	25-Apr
	25-Apr
	25-Apr
	25-Apr

	MAPLE DALE vs Jonathan’s
MULLIGANS vs Rookery
WILD QUAIL - BYE
	CRIPPLE CREEK vs Bayside
**KINGS CREEK vs Bear Trap
HERITAGE – BYE

**Rescheduled to Mon. 5/22 (requested
   11/17/22 email/Club not available on 
   Tuesdays)
	GREEN HILL vs Ocean City
EASTERN SHORE vs Great Hope
NUTTERS – BYE
	HOG NECK vs Talbot 
CHESTER R. vs River Marsh
PROSPECT - BYE 

	
	
	
	

	2-May
	2-May
	2-May
	2-May

	ROOKERY vs Wild Quail
MULLIGAN’S vs Jonathan’s
MAPLE DALE - BYE 
	**KINGS CREEK vs Bayside 
BEAR TRAP VS Heritage
CRIPPLE CREEK – BYE

**Rescheduled to Wed. 5/10 (requested
   11/17/22 email)
	GREAT HOPE vs Green Hill
OCEAN CITY vs Nutters
EASTERN SHORE – BYE
	HOG NECK vs Chester River
**RIVER MARSH vs Prospect
TALBOT – BYE
**Rescheduled to Mon. 5/1 (requested 1/18 email)

	
	
	
	

	9-May
	9-May
	9-May
	9-May

	JONATHAN’S vs Wild Quail
MAPLE DALE vs Mulligans
ROOKERY- BYE
	HERITAGE vs Kings Creek
BEAR TRAP vs Cripple Creek
BAYSIDE – BYE
	GREAT HOPE vs Nutters
GREEN HILL vs Eastern Shore
OCEAN CITY – BYE
	CHESTER RIVER vs Talbot
**PROSPECT vs Hog Neck
RIVER MARSH – BYE

**Rescheduled to Thurs 5/11 (requested
   11/10)

	
	
	
	

	16-May
	16-May
	16-May
	16-May

	JONATHANS vs Rookery
**WILD QUAIL vs Maple Dale 
MULLIGANS – BYE
**Rescheduled to Thursday 5/18 (requested 1/22 email)
	HERITAGE vs Cripple Creek
BAYSIDE vs Bear Trap
KINGS CREEK – BYE
	EASTERN SHORE vs Ocean City
NUTTERS vs Green Hill
GREAT HOPE – BYE
	TALBOT vs River Marsh
PROSPECT vs Chester River HOG NECK - BYE

	
	
	
	

	23- May
	23-May
	23-May
	23-May

	WILD QUAIL vs Mulligans
ROOKERY vs Maple Dale
JONATHANS - BYE
 

	BAYSIDE vs Heritage Shores
CRIPPLE CREEK vs Kings Creek
BEAR TRAP - BYE
	NUTTERS vs Eastern Shore
OCEAN CITY vs Great Hope GREEN HILL - BYE             
	RIVER MARSH vs Hog Neck
TALBOT vs Prospect
CHESTER RIVER - BYE

	BYE WEEK – May 30th

	


SEMI FINAL PLAYOFFS WILL BE ON TUESDAY, JUNE 6TH - Bear Trap Dunes
     East Division versus West Division

     North Division versus South Division
FINALS WILL BE ON TUESDAY, JUNE 13th – Glen Riddle Man O’ War
Note: HOME TEAM is the first team listed on the schedule (and reflected in CAPS)
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